Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
06
A2501 SERIES D HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A2502 SERIES D HANDLE
Bar
Handle
24mm         35mm
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Bent bell bar 24x10.5mm with arched corners
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Bent bell bar 24x10.5mm with square corners
 A2502-160      160mm       170.5mm
 A2502-224      224mm       234.5mm
 A2502-352      352mm       362.5mm
 A2502-480      480mm       490.5mm
 A2502-608      608mm       618.5mm
 A2502-736      736mm       746.5mm
H
LHole C.C.
W
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
24mm         35mm
 A2501-160      160mm       170.5mm
 A2501-224      224mm       234.5mm
 A2501-352      352mm       362.5mm
 A2501-480      480mm       490.5mm
 A2501-608      608mm       618.5mm
 A2501-736      736mm       746.5mm
LHole C.C.
W
H